
Moderator:

Jeremy Kroll, CEO and Co-Founder, K2 Intelligence and the 
Financial Integrity Network, and Principal at GBAI
Email: jeremy@K2intelligence.com
Website: globalbioriskassurance.com

Patty Olinger, Executive Director & Lead Scientist, Global 
Biorisk Advisory Council (GBAC) a Division of ISSA
Email: pattyo@issa.com
Website: gbac.issa.com

David Sterling, Chief Executive Officer, SterlingRisk Insurance, 
and Principal at GBAI
Email: dsterling@sterlingrisk.com
Website: globalbioriskassurance.com

John Barrett, Executive Director, ISSA - The Worldwide 
Cleaning Industry Association, and Principal at Global Biorisk
Assurance, Inc. (GBAI)
Email: johnb@issa.com
Website: globalbioriskassurance.com; issa.com

Mario Dottori, Global Sourcing & Technology Transactions 
Partner, Pillsbury
Email: mario.dottori@pillsburylaw.com
Website: pillsburylaw.com

Rachel Horsch, Real Estate Partner, Pillsbury
Email: rachel.horsch@pillsburylaw.com
Website: pillsburylaw.com

David Klein, Insurance Litigation Partner, Pillsbury
Email: david.klein@pillsburylaw.com
Website: pillsburylaw.com

Andrew Caplan, Global Sourcing & Technology Transactions Counsel, Pillsbury
Email: andrew.caplan@pillsburylaw.com
Website: pillsburylaw.com
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